Date
2025-07-25
2025-07-24
2025-07-23
2025-07-22
2025-07-21

2025-07-18
2025-07-17
2025-07-16
2025-07-15
2025-07-14

2025-07-11
2025-07-10
2025-07-09
2025-07-08
2025-07-07

2025-07-04
2025-07-03
2025-07-02
2025-07-01
2025-06-30

2025-06-27
2025-06-26
2025-06-25
2025-06-24
2025-06-23

2025-06-20
2025-06-19
2025-06-18
2025-06-17
2025-06-16

2025-06-13
2025-06-12

Day of Week Entry Time

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday

10:47
11:13
12:06
14:57
10:27

10:16
11:15
11:23
10:05
11:14

10:26
10:47
11:16
10:24
10:54 AM

n/a
10:08
10:16
11:15
14:37

10:07
10:26
11:10
11:29
10:06

10:28
n/a

10:20
11:15
10:33 AM

11:48
10:21

Strike Price Entry Price Peak Gain on Day 1 (%) Peak Gain by Expiry (%) Result

$637 Call
$636 Call
$633 Call
$630 Call
$632 Call

$627.00 Put
$627 Call
$619

$625 Put
$624 Call

$625 Call
$625 Call
$621 Put
$620 Put
$622 Put

n/a
$625 Call
$618 Call

615 Put
$615 Put

616 Call
$610 Call
$607 Put
$606 Call
$598 Call

595 Put
n/a

$599 Call
$600 Call
$603 Call

$600 Call
$601 Call

$4.05
$3.90
$3.72
$4.00
$4.00

$3.25
$2.75
$3.75
$4.50
$6.50

$3.00
$2.75
$3.50
$3.50
$6.50

n/a
$6.00
$3.00
$3.25
$6.50

$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$5.00
$6.25

$3.25

n/a
$3.50
$4.75
$6.50

$3.25
$2.50

2.96 8.89
5.13 23.59
15.05 91.94
3.75
93.64
19.85 19.85
37.64 56.91
23.33 23.33
37.55 82.44
1.5 [ o074
39.33 89
11.3 27.6
35
28.71
33.38 33.38
n/a n/a
11.41 11.41

44.33
0
0

20.33
56
21.14 21.14
21.3
22.8

40.3 40.3
n/a n/a
10.14

- O

0.6 40.9
29.2 56

Winner
Winner
Winner

8.09
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner

Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner

Peak Contract Price

$4.41
$4.82
$7.14
Winner
$8.74

$3.90
$4.31
$4.63
$8.21
$13.49

$5.67
$3.51
$14.74
$7.24
$8.67

holiday- market closed
$6.69
$7.22
$2.00
$3.56

$8.56
$14.42
$4.24
$15.28
$20.55

$4.56

holiday - market closed
$11.36

$12.98

$13.43

$4.58
$3.90



2025-06-11
2025-06-10
2025-06-09

2025-06-06
2025-06-05
2025-06-04
2025-06-03
2025-06-02

2025-05-30
2025-05-29
2025-05-28
2025-05-27
2025-05-26

2025-05-23
2025-05-22
2025-05-21
2025-05-20
2025-05-19

2025-05-16
2025-05-15
2025-05-14
2025-05-13
2025-05-12

2025-05-09
2025-05-08
2025-05-07
2025-05-06
2025-05-05

2025-05-02
2025-05-01
2025-04-30
2025-04-29
2025-04-28

Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

2:15PM
12:36
12:54

n/a
12:06
12:15
11:03

2:21 PM

12:51
10:12
11:15
10:21 AM
n/a

1:06 PM
2:54
11:15
14:30
12:12

12:21
11:15
n/a
10:18
2:30

10:30
11:48

n/a
12:15
10:57

11:54
10:54
11:21 AM
13:36
11:21

$598
601 Call
$600 Call

n/a
$598 Call
$594 Put

$593.00 Call
$590 Call

$582 Put
$587 Put
$587 Put
$587 Call

n/a

$578 Call
$584 Call
$591 Call
$589 Put
$592 Call

591 Call
587 Call

n/a
587 Call
581 Call

562 Put

568 Call

n/a

$562 Call
$564.00 Call

$565 Call
$561 Call
$548 Call
$552 Call
$547.00 Put

$2.75
$3.00
$6.25

n/a
$2.75
$5.00
$6.50
$6.50

$3.25
$3.00
$5.00
$6.25

n/an

$3.25
$3.90
$3.20
$4.50
$6.35

$4.90
$5.70

n/a
$5.70
$6.40

$3.20
$3.30

n/a
$3.90
$5.80

$6.40
$6.45
$4.20
$5.15
$6.20

8.18 76.54
16.67 27
2.32 28.08
n/a n/a
3.2 47.2
17.08 60.46

74.69

3.8
43.5 56
19.4 57
274 83.8
n/a n/a

11.28 11.28
10.78 19.69
o G722
71 71
23.67 36.94
33.33 56.49
n/a n/a
13.16 43.86
1.01 [ o4ss|
20.6 20.6
s4.5 sl
n/a n/a
23.59
8.1
35.78 51.72
11.01 36.51

89
31.46
31.29 56.53

Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner

n/a

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner

n/a
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

$4.86
$3.81
$8.00

no trade triggered
$5.79

$7.36

$10.43

$13.47

$3.37

$4.68

$7.85

$11.49

holiday - market closed

$8.36
$4.34
$3.83
$12.02
$6.80

$6.71

$8.92

no trade triggered
$8.20

$13.10

$3.86

$28.01

no trade triggered
$34.61

$31.64

$9.71
$6.47
$22.22
$12.72
$9.70



2025-04-25
2025-04-24
2025-04-23
2025-04-22
2025-04-21

2025-04-18
2025-04-17
2025-04-16
2025-04-15
2025-04-14

2025-04-11
2025-04-10
2025-04-09
2025-04-08
2025-04-07

2025-04-04
2025-04-03
2025-04-02
2025-04-01
2025-03-31

2025-03-28
2025-03-27
2025-03-26
2025-03-25
2025-03-24

2025-03-21
2025-03-20
2025-03-19
2025-03-18
2025-03-17

2025-03-14
2025-03-13

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday

12:57
10:33
11:51
10:45
10:21

n/a
10:36
1:57 PM
14:15
11:57

1:42 PM
11:33
1:27 PM
12:39
10:15

10:45
10:51
10:57
10:21
11:22

10:27
10:38
11:46
11:04
12:02

12:18 PM
10:29 AM
11:46 AM
11:55 AM
2:14 PM

11:22 AM
12:24 PM

$548 Call
$541 Call
$536.00 Put
$523 Call
$513 Put

n/a
$523 Put
$523 Put

$535.00 Put
$535 Put

$532 Call
$522 Put
$529 Call
$507 Put
$513 Call

$512 Put
$538 Put
$561 Call
$552 Put
$552 Call

$558 Put
$569 Call
$570 Put
$575.00 Call
$573.00 Call

$561.00 Call
$567.00 Call
$562.00 Call
$555.00 Put
$566.00 Call

$558.00 Call
$549.00 Put

$3.35 37 54 Winner
$5.75 42.43 74.08 Winner
$3.90 42.82 42.82 Winner
$4.90 Winner
$6.40 Winner
n/a n/a n/a n/a
$3.80 0.00% Winner
$3.20 25.00% Winner
$4.50 0.00% Winner
$3.30 46.97% Winner
$3.83 62.15% [ 62:35% Winner
$3.00 42.00% 42.00% Winner
$5.91 56.17% 56.17% Winner
$3.75 Winner
$3.15 Winner
$3.25 38.00% Winner
$3.20 82.00% 82.00% Winner
$3.45 0.00% Winner
$3.00 Winner
$3.40 70.00% [ 180.00% Winner
$3.10 6.45% 6.45% Winner
$3.25 2010.00% Winner
$3.20 4.06%
$3.10 19.35 19.35% Winner
$2.90 26.90% [ 437.93% Winner
$3.35 28.36% 41.79% Winner
$3.80 32.89% 51.84% Winner
$4.40 17.05% 52.27% Winner
$4.20 0.71% 84.29% Winner
$3.50 32.00% [ 122.86% Winner
$4.25 27.06% 27.06% Winner

$5.16
$10.01
$5.57
$27.04
$14.43

holiday - market closed
$19.87
$11.20
$18.75
$10.38

$7.75
$4.26
$9.23
$21.63
$20.08

$34.51
$9.62
$5.83
$26.73
$6.90

$9.53
$3.30
$68.52
$3.33
$3.70

$15.60
$4.75
$5.77
$6.70
$7.74

$7.80
$5.40



2025-03-12
2025-03-11
2025-03-10

2025-03-07
2025-03-06
2025-03-05
2025-03-04
2025-03-03

2025-02-28
2025-02-27
2025-02-26
2025-02-25
2025-02-24

2025-02-21
2025-02-20
2025-02-19
2025-02-18
2025-02-17

2025-02-14
2025-02-13
2025-02-12
2025-02-11
2025-02-10

2025-02-07
2025-02-06
2025-02-05
2025-02-04
2025-02-03

Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday

10:46 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM

11:18 AM
10:14 AM
1:54 PM
2:26 PM
2:54 PM

11:02 AM
3:02 PM
1:54 PM

10:30 AM

11:02 AM

12:18 PM
n/a
11:26 AM
n/a
n/a

n/a
10:34 AM
12:02 PM
10:42 AM
10:30 AM

10:46 AM
2:34 PM
11:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:38 AM

$553.00 Put
$551.00 Put
$561.00 Put

$566.00 Put
$575.00 Call
$578.00 Call
$580.00 Call
$583.00 Put

$586.00 Call
$584.00 Put
$589.00 Put
$587.00 Put
$593.00 Put

$602.00 Put
n/a
$608.00 Call
n/a
n/a

n/a
$603.00 Call
$602.00 Call
$601.00 Call
$602.00 Call

$600.00 Put
$598.00 Put
$600.00 Call
$597.00 Call
$595.00 Call

$4.80 24.38% 63.54%
$5.00 20.20% 39.00%

$5.20 81.15% [ s 7a%]
$4.90 32.24% [ 4 65%]

$5.25 13.33% 13.33%

$5.80 27.41% 27.41%

$6.25 13.60% 13.60%

$2.35

$2.46

$2.42

$2.36

$2.45

$2.55

s2.60 |8 86 aos 776
n/a n/a n/a

$2.65 26.04% 26.04%
n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a

$2.70 57.04% 99.63%

$2.30 0%

$2.75 18.91%

$2.85 0.00%

$2.90

$2.70

$2.85

$3.10

$3.05

Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
n/a
Winner
n/a
n/a

n/a
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

$7.85
$6.95
$12.05

$13.95
$5.95
$7.39
$7.10
$14.82

$6.16
$12.20
$14.54
$13.38
$16.38

$13.15

no trade triggered
$3.34

no trade triggered
holiday - market closed

no trade triggered
$5.39
$5.39
$6.24
$5.74

$8.15
$5.85
$10.56
$13.96
$16.98



