ate	Day of Week	Entry Time	Strike Price	Entry Price	Peak Gain on Day 1 (%)	Peak Gain by Expiry (%)	Result	Peak Contract Price
2025-07-25	Friday	10:47	\$637 Call	\$4.05	2.96	8.89	Winner	\$4.4
2025-07-24	Thursday	11:13	\$636 Call	\$3.90	5.13	23.59	Winner	\$4.82
2025-07-23	Wednesday	12:06	\$633 Call	\$3.72	15.05	91.94	Winner	\$7.14
2025-07-22	Tuesday	14:57	\$630 Call	\$4.00	3.75	102.25	8.09	Winne
2025-07-21	Monday	10:27	\$632 Call	\$4.00	93.64	118.53	Winner	\$8.74
2025-07-18	Friday	10:16	\$627.00 Put	\$3.25	19.85	19.85	Winner	\$3.90
2025-07-17	Thursday	11:15	\$627 Call	\$2.75	37.64	56.91	Winner	\$4.3
2025-07-16	Wednesday	11:23	\$619	\$3.75	23.33	23.33	Winner	\$4.63
2025-07-15	Tuesday	10:05	\$625 Put	\$4.50	37.55	82.44	Winner	\$8.2
2025-07-14	Monday	11:14	\$624 Call	\$6.50	11.85	107.54	Winner	\$13.49
2025-07-11	Friday	10:26	\$625 Call	\$3.00	39.33	89	Winner	\$5.6
2025-07-10	Thursday	10:47	\$625 Call	\$2.75	11.3	27.6	Winner	\$3.5
2025-07-09	Wednesday	11:16	\$621 Put	\$3.50	35	321	Winner	\$14.74
2025-07-08	Tuesday	10:24	\$620 Put	\$3.50	28.71	106.71	Winner	\$7.24
2025-07-07	Monday	10:54 AM	\$622 Put	\$6.50	33.38	33.38	Winner	\$8.6
2025-07-04	Friday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	holiday- market closed
2025-07-03	Thursday	10:08	\$625 Call	\$6.00	11.41	11.41	Winner	\$6.69
2025-07-02	Wednesday	10:16	\$618 Call	\$3.00	44.33	140.83	Winner	\$7.22
2025-07-01	Tuesday	11:15	615 Put	\$3.25	0	0	Loser	\$2.0
2025-06-30	Monday	14:37	\$615 Put	\$6.50	0	0	Loser	\$3.50
2025-06-27	Friday	10:07	616 Call	\$3.00	20.33	185.5	Winner	\$8.50
2025-06-26	Thursday	10:26	\$610 Call	\$4.50	56	220.44	Winner	\$14.42
2025-06-25	Wednesday	11:10	\$607 Put	\$3.50	21.14	21.14	Winner	\$4.24
2025-06-24	Tuesday	11:29	\$606 Call	\$5.00	21.3	205.6	Winner	\$15.2
2025-06-23	Monday	10:06	\$598 Call	\$6.25	22.8	228.8	Winner	\$20.5
2025-06-20	Friday	10:28	595 Put	\$3.25	40.3	40.3	Winner	\$4.50
2025-06-19	Thursday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	holiday - market close
	Wednesday	10:20		\$3.50	10.14		Winner	\$11.30
2025-06-17	Tuesday	11:15	\$600 Call	\$4.75	0	173.15	Winner	\$12.9
2025-06-16	Monday	10:33 AM	\$603 Call	\$6.50	1	106.6	Winner	\$13.4
2025-06-13	Friday	11:48	\$600 Call	\$3.25	0.6	40.9	Winner	\$4.5
2025-06-12	Thursday	10:21	\$601 Call	\$2.50	29.2	56	Winner	\$3.90

\$4.86	Winner	76.54	8.18	\$2.75	\$598	2:15 PM	Wednesday	2025-06-11
\$3.81	Winner	27	16.67	\$3.00	601 Call	12:36	Tuesday	2025-06-10
\$8.00	Winner	28.08	2.32	\$6.25	\$600 Call	12:54	Monday	2025-06-09
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-06-06
\$5.79	Winner	110.5	0.73	\$2.75	\$598 Call	12:06	Thursday	2025-06-05
\$7.36	Winner	47.2	3.2	\$5.00	\$594 Put	12:15	Wednesday	2025-06-04
\$10.43	Winner	60.46	17.08	\$6.50	\$593.00 Call	11:03	Tuesday	2025-06-03
\$13.47	Winner	107.15	74.69	\$6.50	\$590 Call	2:21 PM	Monday	2025-06-02
\$3.37	Loser	3.8	3.8	\$3.25	\$582 Put	12:51	Friday	2025-05-30
\$4.68	Winner	56	43.5	\$3.00	\$587 Put	10:12	Thursday	2025-05-29
\$7.85	Winner	57	19.4	\$5.00	\$587 Put	11:15	Wednesday	2025-05-28
\$11.49	Winner	83.8	27.4	\$6.25	\$587 Call	10:21 AM	Tuesday	2025-05-27
holiday - market closed	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/an	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-05-26
\$8.36	Winner	157.23	35.38	\$3.25	\$578 Call	1:06 PM	Friday	2025-05-23
\$4.34	Winner	11.28	11.28	\$3.90	\$584 Call	2:54	Thursday	2025-05-22
\$3.83	Winner	19.69	10.78	\$3.20	\$591 Call	11:15	Wednesday	2025-05-21
\$12.02	Winner	167.22	99	\$4.50	\$589 Put	14:30	Tuesday	2025-05-20
\$6.80	Winner	7.1	7.1	\$6.35	\$592 Call	12:12	Monday	2025-05-19
\$6.71	Winner	36.94	23.67	\$4.90	591 Call	12:21	Friday	2025-05-16
\$8.92	Winner	56.49	33.33	\$5.70	587 Call	11:15	Thursday	2025-05-15
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-05-14
\$8.20	Winner	43.86	13.16	\$5.70	587 Call	10:18	Tuesday	2025-05-13
\$13.10	Winner	104.55	1.91	\$6.40	581 Call	2:30	Monday	2025-05-12
\$3.86	Winner	20.6	20.6	\$3.20	562 Put	10:30	Friday	2025-05-09
\$28.01	Winner	749	34.5	\$3.30	568 Call	11:48	Thursday	2025-05-08
no trade triggered	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Wednesday	2025-05-07
\$34.61	Winner	787.44	23.59	\$3.90	\$562 Call	12:15	Tuesday	2025-05-06
\$31.64	Winner	445.52	8.1	\$5.80	\$564.00 Call	10:57	Monday	2025-05-05
\$9.71	Winner	51.72	35.78	\$6.40	\$565 Call	11:54	Friday	2025-05-02
\$6.47	Winner	36.51	11.01	\$6.45	\$561 Call	10:54	•	2025-05-01
\$22.22	Winner	429	89	\$4.20	\$548 Call	11:21 AM	,	2025-04-30
\$12.72	Winner	146.8	31.46	\$5.15	\$552 Call	13:36		2025-04-29
\$9.70	Winner	56.53	31.29	\$6.20	\$547.00 Put	11:21	-	2025-04-28

2025-04-25	Friday	12:57	\$548 Call	\$3.35	37	54	Winner	\$5.1
2025-04-25	•	10:33	\$541 Call	\$5.75	42.43	74.08	Winner	\$10.0
				· .	42.43	42.82	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Wednesday	11:51 10:45	\$536.00 Put \$523 Call	\$3.90 \$4.90	54.49	451.84	Winner	\$5.5 \$27.0
2025-04-22	,						-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2025-04-21	Monday	10:21	\$513 Put	\$6.40	125.54	125.54	Winner	\$14.4
2025-04-18	Friday	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	holiday - market close
2025-04-17	Thursday	10:36	\$523 Put	\$3.80	0.00%	423.42%	Winner	\$19.8
2025-04-16	Wednesday	1:57 PM	\$523 Put	\$3.20	25.00%	250.00%	Winner	\$11.2
2025-04-15	Tuesday	14:15	\$535.00 Put	\$4.50	0.00%	316.67%	Winner	\$18.7
2025-04-14	Monday	11:57	\$535 Put	\$3.30	46.97%	214.39%	Winner	\$10.3
2025-04-11	Fridav	1:42 PM	\$532 Call	\$3.83	62.15%	102.35%	Winner	\$7.7
2025-04-10		11:33	\$522 Put	\$3.00	42.00%	42.00%	Winner	\$4.2
	Wednesday	1:27 PM	\$529 Call	\$5.91	56.17%	56.17%	Winner	\$9.2
2025-04-08	,	12:39	\$507 Put	\$3.75	258.16%	469.08%	Winner	\$21.6
2025-04-07	Monday	10:15	\$513 Call	\$5.10	89.12%	293.73%	Winner	\$20.0
2025-04-04	Friday	10:45	\$512 Put	\$3.15	257.81%	978.44%	Winner	\$34.5
2025-04-03	Thursday	10:51	\$538 Put	\$3.25	38.00%	196.00%	Winner	\$9.6
2025-04-02	Wednesday	10:57	\$561 Call	\$3.20	82.00%	82.00%	Winner	\$5.8
2025-04-01	Tuesday	10:21	\$552 Put	\$3.45	0.00%	675.00%	Winner	\$26.7
2025-03-31	Monday	11:22	\$552 Call	\$3.00	130.00%	130.00%	Winner	\$6.9
2025-03-28	Friday	10:27	\$558 Put	\$3.40	70.00%	180.00%	Winner	\$9.5
2025-03-27	Thursday	10:38	\$569 Call	\$3.10	6.45%	6.45%	Winner	\$3.3
2025-03-26	Wednesday	11:46	\$570 Put	\$3.25	107.50%	2010.00%	Winner	\$68.5
2025-03-25	Tuesday	11:04	\$575.00 Call	\$3.20	4.06%	4.06%	Loser	\$3.3
2025-03-24	Monday	12:02	\$573.00 Call	\$3.10	19.35	19.35%	Winner	\$3.7
2025-03-21	Friday	12:18 PM	\$561.00 Call	\$2.90	26.90%	437.93%	Winner	\$15.6
2025-03-20		10:29 AM	\$567.00 Call	\$3.35	28.36%	41.79%	Winner	\$4.7
	Wednesday	11:46 AM	\$562.00 Call	\$3.80	32.89%	51.84%	Winner	\$5.7
2025-03-18	,	11:55 AM	\$555.00 Put	\$4.40	17.05%	52.27%	Winner	\$6.7
2025-03-17		2:14 PM	\$566.00 Call	\$4.20	0.71%	84.29%	Winner	\$7.7
2025 62 44	Faide	44.00 434	ФББ0 00 О-II	62.52	20.000	400.00%	NA (5 - 5 - 5 - 5	47 0
2025-03-14	Thursday	11:22 AM 12:24 PM	\$558.00 Call \$549.00 Put	\$3.50	32.00%	122.86%	Winner	\$7.8

\$7.8	Winner	63.54%	24.38%	\$4.80	\$553.00 Put	10:46 AM	Wednesday	2025-03-12
\$6.9	Winner	39.00%	20.20%	\$5.00	\$551.00 Put	10:38 AM	Tuesday	2025-03-11
\$12.0	Winner	131.73%	81.15%	\$5.20	\$561.00 Put	10:42 AM	Monday	2025-03-10
\$13.9	Winner	184.69%	32.24%	\$4.90	\$566.00 Put	11:18 AM	Friday	2025-03-07
\$5.9	Winner	13.33%	13.33%	\$5.25	\$575.00 Call	10:14 AM	Thursday	2025-03-06
\$7.3	Winner	27.41%	27.41%	\$5.80	\$578.00 Call	1:54 PM	Wednesday	2025-03-05
\$7.1	Winner	13.60%	13.60%	\$6.25	\$580.00 Call	2:26 PM	Tuesday	2025-03-04
\$14.8	Winner	530.64%	188.94%	\$2.35	\$583.00 Put	2:54 PM	Monday	2025-03-03
\$6.1	Winner	150.41%	100.00%	\$2.46	\$586.00 Call	11:02 AM	Friday	2025-02-28
\$12.2	Winner	404.13%	52.48%	\$2.42	\$584.00 Put	3:02 PM	Thursday	2025-02-27
\$14.5	Winner	516.10%	8.47%	\$2.36	\$589.00 Put	1:54 PM	Wednesday	2025-02-26
\$13.3	Winner	446.12%	13.88%	\$2.45	\$587.00 Put	10:30 AM	Tuesday	2025-02-25
\$16.3	Winner	542.35%	0.00%	\$2.55	\$593.00 Put	11:02 AM	Monday	2025-02-24
\$13.1	Winner	405.77%	113.85%	\$2.60	\$602.00 Put	12:18 PM	Friday	2025-02-21
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Thursday	2025-02-20
\$3.3	Winner	26.04%	26.04%	\$2.65	\$608.00 Call	11:26 AM	Wednesday	2025-02-19
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Tuesday	2025-02-18
holiday - market close	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Monday	2025-02-17
no trade triggere	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Friday	2025-02-14
\$5.3	Winner	99.63%	57.04%	\$2.70	\$603.00 Call	10:34 AM	Thursday	2025-02-13
\$5.3	Winner	134.35%	0%	\$2.30	\$602.00 Call	12:02 PM	Wednesday	2025-02-12
\$6.2	Winner	126.91%	18.91%	\$2.75	\$601.00 Call	10:42 AM	Tuesday	2025-02-11
\$5.7	Winner	101.40%	0.00%	\$2.85	\$602.00 Call	10:30 AM	Monday	2025-02-10
\$8.1	Winner	181%	126%	\$2.90	\$600.00 Put	10:46 AM	Friday	2025-02-07
\$5.8	Winner	117%	0%	\$2.70	\$598.00 Put	2:34 PM	Thursday	2025-02-06
\$10.5	Winner	271%	29%	\$2.85	\$600.00 Call	11:50 AM	Wednesday	2025-02-05
		350%	59%	\$3.10	\$597.00 Call	10:10 AM	Tuesday	2025-02-04
\$13.9	Winner	330 /6	39 /0	ψ0.10	φοστ.σο σαιι		racoday	2020 02 04